CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
COMPACT, AUTOMATED BATTERY MANAGEMENT
MAC
MINI AUTO CHANGER
MAC

Series identification (MAC2)
MAC
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
  Example: MAC2-2-30-SG
302MAC2
Number of slide beds
Width of each slider bed
VoltageXXX
Stand guided (SG) or Floor guided (FG)
SG
Series identification (MAC)
carneybatteryhandling.com4
MAC Installation with AGV
Proximity Safety Sensor
Control Station
STANDARD METRIC
Unit capacity 8000 lbs 3629 kgs
Travel and bridge type Gear reduced electric
Motor  type Permanent magnet DC
Horse power 1HP
Magnet size 6”/11.5” 152 x 292 mm
Magnet pole 8
Standard colours Orange & Blue
Travel Speed 0-175 FPM 0-53.3 MPM
Available  voltage 415v, 480v, 575v
Max current drawn 13/11/9.5 A
Draw  bar pull 1,800 lbs 817 kgs
Service weight 3,400 lbs 1543 kgs
GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
D
B
A
GG
E
C
F
Lorem ipsum
D
B
A
GG
E
C
F
Lorem ipsum
DIMENSIONAL
DATA MAC
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
carneybatteryhandling.com6
DIMENSIONAL DATA STANDARD METRIC
A Overall length 103” 2616 mm
B Overall width 80.25” 2038 mm
C Overall height 90.25” 2292 mm
D Maximum magnet arm reach Customized to suit
E Wheel base 90.75” 2305 mm
F Centreline of drive wheels 62” 1575 mm
G Battery compartment overall width 30” 762 mm
                 Maximum battery length Customized to suit
                 Maximum battery width 28” 711 mm